Blue Cross .

s Blue Shield Provider alert
VAV Blue Care Network i

& o BCN commercial and BCN AdvantageSV

of Michigan
Nonprofit corporations and independent licensees Category: Authorizations/referrals
of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association
Date posted: Dec. 15, 2022

Questionnaires to be removed from e-referral system on
Dec. 18

On Dec. 18, 2022, we’ll remove the following questionnaires from the e-referral system:

e Cardiac rehabilitation for adult and pediatric BCN commercial members — This
questionnaire will no longer open for procedure codes *93797 and *93798.

e Pulmonary rehabilitation for adult and pediatric BCN commercial and BCN
Advantage members — This questionnaire will no longer open for procedure codes
G0237, G0238, G0239, G0302, G0303, G0304, G0424 and S9473.

Although these procedure codes no longer require prior authorization, you need to
submit plan notification because these services have benefit limits. Within the benefit
limit, the e-referral system will automatically approve plan notification requests. Any
requests received after the benefit limit has been exhausted won’t be approved.

Note: We'll also remove the corresponding preview questionnaires from the
ereferrals.bcbsm.com website.

*CPT Copyright 2021 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT® is a registered trademark of
the American Medical Association.
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